Zone B1

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

1988 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie
NO License
1 240017-39
2 306116-81
3 201994-40
4 282558-94
5 163705-66
6 255188-78
7 163705-66
8 253279-12
9 252010-04
10 108517-71
11 | 184503-09
12 161575-70
13 182689-38
14 240017-39
15 | 309825-07
16 205726-86
17 170717-94
18 307705-21
19 | 163705-66
20 135064-40
21 164460-45
22  179256-00
23 | 184503-09
24  143322-53
25 255188-78
26 184503-09
27 122201-78
28 163705-66
29 184503-09
30 240017-39
31 | 306853-42
32 170717-94
33 109900-96
34 185185-12
35 | 302124-66
36 125626-11
37 104809-49
38 252010-04
39 | 190076-53
40 282264-91
41 241193-51
42 144590-60
43 | 240017-39
44 164141-17
45 190306-89
46 135064-40
47 223322-28
48 170717-94
49 184741-53
50 309825-07
51 303175-50
52  184503-09
53 184503-09
54 303771-64
55 281865-80
56  143322-53
57 307705-21
58 182689-38
59 308273-07

SOUILLAC

381 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

DEGAND BR-VI-MA
SAUVAGE-DURAN
LEEMANS HENRI
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
DE TROY WIM
STEVENINCK BENNY
DE TROY WIM

DE GEEST- DE COCK
COPPENS MICHAEL

DE SCHEPPER GEERT
LIMBOURG ERIK
PEETERS-GELUYKENS
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
DEGAND BR-VI-MA

VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DE COCK MARC
COSIJN ANDY

DE TROY WIM

ENGELS JULES & YVES
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
DE SCHEPPER RUDY
LIMBOURG ERIK
DURAND ROGER
STEVENINCK BENNY
LIMBOURG ERIK
LECLERCQ-BIONDO

DE TROY WIM
LIMBOURG ERIK
DEGAND BR-VI-MA

DE MAESENEER PHILIP
DE COCK MARC
VANDERWALLE-CASIZZI
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
TURGEON KAREL
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
DENTENEER DANIEL
COPPENS MICHAEL
KESSELAERS RONNY
MOENS JEAN
GOOSSENS-DRUART
VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
DEGAND BR-VI-MA
DELHOVE ROGER
JONNART-RUELLE
ENGELS JULES & YVES
MATTHYS ERIC

DE COCK MARC

VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
PLATTEEUW-BRANDENO
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK

DE DECKER KURT
LUYPAERT VANESSA
DURAND ROGER
COSIJN ANDY
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
F.B.I. ANTWERP
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Gemeente
Commune
LIGNE
BORNIVAL
OPWIJK
ST.K.LEN
BERLAAR
HAMME
BERLAAR
STEKENE
MOORSEL
GOOIK
BRUSSEGE
PULDERBO
KALKEN
LIGNE
DENDERLE
KAP. OD
TEMSE
D'WINDEK
BERLAAR
PUTTE
RIJMENAM
ROOSDAAL
BRUSSEGE
HOUDENG-
HAMME
BRUSSEGE
ESTINNES
BERLAAR
BRUSSEGE
LIGNE
DENDERWI
TEMSE

LA LOUV
MESVIN
MASSEMEN
CUESMES
PERONNES
MOORSEL
ZANDHOVE
GRIMBERG
HYON
ASSE
LIGNE
NIVELLES
LEVAL TR
PUTTE
SMETLEDE
TEMSE
BALEGEM
DENDERLE
WICHELEN
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
WIEZE
BEIGEM
HOUDENG-
D'WINDEK
KALKEN
KAPELLEN

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

11 4 657659
14 1 668522
3 1 | 702433
10 5 686972
11 6 727755
12 5 714968
11 8 2
2 2 728391
7 1 | 702566
2 1 683432
20 15| 703794
3 1 741965
21| 5 707016
11 5 2
43 6 692209
5 1 711834
7 | 2 | 724437
3 2 683144
11 4 3
8 4 723025
10 7 717336
8 2 687195
20 5 2
14 3 654584
12 7 2
20 19 3
6 4 | 642283
11 11 4
20 11 4
11 1 3
3 3 | 682955
7 1 2
14 2 655174
6 2 641797
7 1 699411
3 3 641315
4 1 648186
7 4 2
26 19| 740528
6 1 704798
7 1 | 641252
10 2 696882
11 2 4
5 2 668860
4 4 | 646443
8 6 2
7 7 | 699117
7 3 3
22| 1 690576
43 5 2
20| 3 703500
20 4 5
201 9 6
5 1 703947
4 1 707147
14 4 2
3 1 2
21 7 2
2 1 | 745093

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 105115718
BE 115617518
BE 212686818
BE 202647318
BE 606003918
BE 414984218
BE 606014818
BE 416262718
BE 200542417
BE 202838018
BE 205393318
BE 622496217
BE 400215616
BE 105117918
BE 422718118
BE 207028117
BE 416400518
BE 403642817
BE 606007118
BE 617432617
BE 612412818
BE 200981717
BE 205399518
BE 118099317
BE 410291717
BE 205392918
BE 118871216
BE 606014918
BE 200513617
BE 105125518
BE 412351118
BE 424071117
BE 102628117
BE 100266418
BE 412289217
BE 101506118
BE 106588118
BE 414266918
BE 614999917
BE 207195917
BE 101560618
BE 200801317
BE 105112418
BE 108546718
BE 105233117
BE 617432217
BE 413274917
BE 416409818
BE 402954817
BE 422942118
BE 400150818
BE 200523417
BE 205391618
BE 413157917
BE 205888715
BE 118099217
BE 412258418
BE 408336017
BE 619890118

<

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

16.29530 1218.1502
16.45300 1203.4599
17.14040 1202.6589
17.03220 1198.1373
17.37388 1197.6615
17.28220 1194.8660
17.39278 1194.0915
17.40110 1193.7248
17.18391 1193.5174
17.07100 1184.1155
17.24540 1183.0459
17.57338 1182.2950
17.28429 1180.8891
16.47000 1180.7163
17.16250 1180.4047
17.33182 1179.8940
17.44300 1178.9048
17.09481 1178.2374
17.48358 1176.4612
17.45160 1175.1409
17.40592 1174.0616
17.15360 1173.4887
17.29500 1173.3159
16.48261 1172.1758
17.40020 1172.0146
17.30320 1171.9483
16.38291 1171.0129
17.51438 1170.5322
17.31450 1169.5787
16.52190 1169.5527
17.14250 1168.6097
17.49580 1168.5096
16.50540 1168.0763
16.39491 1167.2892
17.29200 1166.9816
16.40240 1165.1799
16.46220 1165.0339
17.33031 1165.0179
18.05420 1164.9017
17.35320 1163.9293
16.41251 1162.9138
17.29381 1162.1770
16.56130 1161.4971
17.06170 1160.6444
16.47251 1159.7089
17.53380 1159.3752
17.33060 1159.2058
17.55200 1158.4813
17.27040 1156.6146
17.28590 1155.6398
17.39541 1153.4646
17.40440 1152.3753
17.40460 1152.3124
17.41001 1152.1196
17.44370 1150.5497
16.59071 1150.1720
17.23571 1150.1677
17.44519 1149.8719
18.18030 1149.7462
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Zone B1

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

1988 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie

NO License

60 281811-26
61 | 255188-78
62 252010-04
63 282558-94
64 179256-00
65 223322-28
66  137529-80
67 254623-95
68 241166-24
69 254502-71
70 255188-78
71 101668-12
72 196411-83
73 302659-19
74 156517-56
75 206276-54
76 135064-40
77 133827-64
78  255363-59
79 | 206276-54
80 310131-22
81 307886-08
82 108007-46
83 | 167402-77
84 306116-81
85 165578-96
86 117671-10
87 151949-47
88 306873-62
89 105930-06
90 190076-53
91 | 308171-02
92 137529-80
93 281009-00
94  308334-68
95 | 308171-02
96 182689-38
97 184503-09
98  184503-09
99 | 188555-84
100 201994-40
101  188555-84
102 205726-86
103 175163-78
104 305959-21
105 220268-78
106 191182-92
107 111333-74
108 164460-45
109 @ 146815-54
110 241135-90
111  158308-04
112 155657-69
113  306023-85
114 104349-74
115 309085-43
116 253332-65
117  252010-04
118 105930-06

SOUILLAC

381 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

VAN EYLEN-IMBRECHTS
STEVENINCK BENNY
COPPENS MICHAEL
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
DE SCHEPPER RUDY
MATTHYS ERIC
BOURLARD P & F
COSIIJN ROBRECHT
DUSAIWOIR-LEBLUD
VAN SANDE WIM
STEVENINCK BENNY
HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
ANDRY JACQUES
HUBLOUE PATRICK
DECLERCQ MARC

VAN NIEUWENHOVE-JANS
ENGELS JULES & YVES
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VAN LIMBERGEN GERT
VAN NIEUWENHOVE-JANS
DOUCHAMPS ALAIN

DE MEYER R&L&M&L
LELEUX PHILIPPE

VAN DER AUWERA GUY
SAUVAGE-DURAN
LIEVENS DANY

VAN HERZEELE DANIEL
DE MAESSCHALCK LUC
CANSIER JACKI

VAN ROY-ROCHTUS
KESSELAERS RONNY
LEJEUNE MICHEL
BOURLARD P & F

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
BUCACIUC

LEJEUNE MICHEL
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK
VANDENBERGHE A & L
LEEMANS HENRI
VANDENBERGHE A & L
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
ANTONISSEN LEO

HOK VD BRANDE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
VERMEULEN RUDY
ARYS LUC
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
PRONCKAERT G & J
SENZEE JEAN-PIERRE
MOLLEN ROGER
LUYCKX RAPHAEL
TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
COURTMANS PAUL
WAUTERS NADINE

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI
COPPENS MICHAEL
VAN ROY-ROCHTUS
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Gemeente
Commune
BOORTMEE
HAMME
MOORSEL
ST.K.LEN
ROOSDAAL
SMETLEDE
HARVENG
POLLARE
ERBAUT
BAMBRUGG
HAMME
VREMDE
CUESMES
HUIZINGE
EVERBEEK
LEDE
PUTTE
BASSILLY
LEDE
LEDE
ASPELARE
HAMME
ST-VAAST
GOOREIND
BORNIVAL
S.U.KAPE
ELENE
ZELE
OVERBOEL
HEMIKSEM
ZANDHOVE
ESTINNES
HARVENG
BEERSEL
DILBEEK
ESTINNES
KALKEN
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
RONQUIER
OPWIJK
RONQUIER
KAP. OD
NIEUWMOE
MEERDONK
WASMES
AAIGEM
LIEDEKER
RIJIMENAM
SCHEPDAA
BRACQUEG
BERLAAR
BELSELE-
BAASRODE
TERALFEN
APPELTER
BAASRODE
MOORSEL
HEMIKSEM

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
4 714040
12

\‘
NDNDNWW

639196
684150
651734
693809

4
733916
641624
682595
675450
699231

3
667361
700719

2
686082
716084
649634
752338

2
695560
689141
710777
676149
726644

2
644114

2
686910
694396

2

3

7

8
668235

2

2

2
758931
737440
640119
691216
692857

2
690009
651457
730762
722470
711089
694234
684022
710319

4
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE 202051617
BE 410281617
BE 414267618
BE 202647518
BE 202941718
BE 400781618
BE 104110617
BE 403655317
BE 104971718
BE 412356918
BE 410291617
BE 602025818
BE 101799418
BE 214544717
BE 423068618
BE 413976018
BE 617432317
BE 108659316
BE 400256618
BE 403681517
BE 412062018
BE 302097917
BE 106564018
BE 209678217
BE 110012816
BE 201076317
BE 406304118
BE 415549118
BE 403597217
BE 622211818
BE 608494818
BE 102788517
BE 102011118
BE 202239016
BE 204209718
BE 102786117
BE 415066518
BE 200513917
BE 205397618
BE 108504017
BE 212685918
BE 102109914
BE 207034517
BE 618560718
BE 417892918
BE 102079417
BE 422888518
BE 214149418
BE 612400918
BE 207791018
BE 101708018
BE 603265418
BE 402444916
BE 616130518
BE 201088215
BE 413471318
BE 406609215
BE 200536317
BE 622215918

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

17.51030 1149.7303
17.52370 1148.3278
17.42041 1147.8555
17.28320 1147.7590
17.28450 1147.7161
17.39090 1147.6927
16.47260 1146.6770
17.27110 1145.6281
16.59210 1144.6983
17.36100 1144.5845
17.54420 1144.4982
18.11200 1144.3597
16.50430 1144.2927
17.26370 1144.1098
17.20260 1143.9903
17.41200 1143.7803
18.02260 1143.2430
17.14129 1142.3209
17.43350 1142.0111
17.42320 1141.5395
17.31090 1141.2825
17.57311 1141.1364
16.59190 1141.0767
18.29234 1140.9606
17.16000 1140.8225
17.40000 1140.2623
17.34360 1139.8296
17.53410 1139.6441
17.23180 1139.6410
18.07500 1139.2380
18.20030 1139.1862
16.55251 1139.1813
16.51080 1139.1161
17.33059 1138.9685
17.39419 1138.9173
16.55361 1138.8121
17.50589 1138.5457
17.48180 1138.2727
17.48200 1138.2113
17.17140 1137.9378
17.47180 1137.9119
17.17200 1137.7440
17.55432 1137.6239
18.37082 1137.5945
18.18180 1137.4981
16.53039 1136.8474
17.38080 1136.6192
17.39410 1136.4211
18.01142 1136.3979
17.37190 1136.1602
17.03311 1135.8957
18.13530 1134.9292
18.06490 1134.5023
17.56520 1134.3545
17.42010 1134.3384
17.33031 1134.2677
17.56210 1134.0608
17.49381 1133.8385
18.11550 1131.9912
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Zone B1 SOUILLAC BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire ==
. \ KBDB - RFCB
Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30
\ >

Fosults T

1988 Oude/Vieux 381 Deelnemers/Participants

NR Licentie Naam Gemeente AD IG Afstand Ringnummer Bestatiging Snelheid

NO License Nom Commune EN MQ Distance Bague Constat. Vitesse

119 | 307837-56 | MARSILLE HADRIEN OPHAIN B 5 2 672844 BE 212033218 17.24320 1131.7179
120 114926-78 VAN DEN TROOST FRANC RAMSDONK 3 712726 BE 210044018 17.59580 1131.3710
121 | 137529-80  BOURLARD P & F HARVENG 7 3 BE 102011218 16.54590 1131.3537
122 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL LILLOIS 4 673382 BE 108565718 17.25290 1130.8159
123 | 109900-96 VANDERWALLE-CASIZZI LA LOUVI 14 2 BE 101749018 17.09510 1129.9026
124 133827-64 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 7 2 BE 107212118 17.20439 1129.7194
125 | 240017-39  DEGAND BR-VI-MA LIGNE 11 5 BE 105134818 17.12290 1129.0606
126 271702-05 BAERTSOENL & M BRASSCHA 1 746147 BE 607266717 18.30590 1128.8439
127 | 223322-28 | MATTHYS ERIC SMETLEDE @ 7 3 BE 400786618 17.49310 1128.4878
128 253639-81 DE SCHRYVER ERIC DENDERHO 3 689932 BE 421228716 17.41230 1128.4770
129 | 184503-09 | LIMBOURG ERIK BRUSSEGE | 20 9 BE 205384318 17.53540 1128.0558
130 250589-38 BLONDEEL JOERI LEDE 4 698721 BE 400582318 17.49380 1127.6362
131 | 117671-10 | VAN HERZEELE DANIEL ELENE 9 2 BE 405608116 17.41110 1127.5520
132 182689-38 V.D.EECKHOUT MARC KALKEN 21 4 BE 408339717 17.57209 1126.9911
133 | 282558-94 | SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER ST.K.LEN 10 3 BE 202640118 17.39440 1126.6761
134 101668-12 HOK JOS VERCAMMEN VREMDE 9 2 BE 602020818 18.21360 1126.3290
135 | 281383-83  LAMBERT PHILIPPE ITTRE 10 669495 BE 113320617 17.24280 1126.2112

136 159116-36 DUMONCEAU-HONORE FAMILLEU 3
137 | 108517-71 DE SCHEPPER GEERT GOOIK 2
138 179625-78 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE BERNISSA 6
139 | 250586-35 | VAN EXTERGEM-ROELS WICHELEN | 5

5

658464 BE 102830117  17.14460 1126.0286

2 BE 200995617 = 17.37030 @ 1125.8249
640967 BE 102213116  16.59282  1125.5501
703795 BE 400202618 @ 17.55220 @ 1125.4118

140 203035-14 LANGBEEN LUC BRUSSEL 700563 BE 201163018 17.52392 1125.1253
141 | 199639-13 VAN CEULEBROECK DANI |BALEGEM 15 689991 BE 425008016 17.43170 1125.0770
142 165578-96 LIEVENS DANY S.UKAPE 12 2 BE 201076417 17.48150 1125.0465
143 | 206276-54 | VAN NIEUWENHOVE-JANS LEDE 9 3 BE 417096814 17.51450 1124.6176
144 163705-66 DE TROY WIM BERLAAR 11 5 BE 605013217 18.17078 1124.5886
145 | 182689-38 V.D.EECKHOUT MARC KALKEN 21 5 BE 408345217 17.58519 1124.2731

146 144627-00 VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE 4
147 | 283094-48 | WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT HUIZINGE 5

685580 BE 406505118  17.40110 1123.5640
682230 BE 202146916 @ 17.37130 @ 1123.5364

148 114406-43 DE PAEPE ROGER HILLEGEM 8 690194 BE 408144518 17.44190 1123.5150
149 | 177339-23 | COLSOULLE P.&F. QUIEVRAI 5 632836 BE 105402316 16.53170 1123.4772
150 144590-60 VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY ASSE 10 2 BE 200808617 17.50411 1122.7628
151  255188-78 | STEVENINCK BENNY HAMME 12 5 BE 414997718 18.06500 1122.6925
152 282117-41 CRABBE TOM & JO VILVOORD 15 702547 BE 204336318 17.55510 1122.5485
153 | 303777-70 VANDENABEELE ELS NEIGEM 5 683749 BE 413321118 17.39160 1122.2492
154 159361-87 BAETENS IVAN&WILLY SINT NIK 7 724401 BE 409511817 18.15299 1122.2353
155 104349-74  COURTMANS PAUL TERALFEN 14 2 BE 201084115 17.48380 1122.2059
156 303771-64 DE DECKER KURT WIEZE 5 2 BE 414371318 17.57221 1122.0633
157 | 169187-19 V.MOESEKE ROB & STEF LOKEREN 4 713946 BE 427097613 18.06230 1121.8804
158 253829-77 BUYST MARC ZELE 5 711981 BE 423854916 18.04430 1121.7304
159 | 182689-38 | V.D.EECKHOUT MARC KALKEN 21 6 BE 415073118 18.00259 1121.4792
160 179256-00 DE SCHEPPER RUDY ROOSDAAL 8 3 BE 200988517 17.43090 1120.7616
161 | 308334-68 BUCACIUC DILBEEK 19 2 BE 204203118 17.49469 1120.3881
162 255188-78 STEVENINCK BENNY HAMME 12 6 BE 410288417 18.08200 1120.0543
163 | 252699-14 | BREYNAERT - DELVOY IDEGEM 6 681494 BE 412305618 17.38330 1119.8653
164 191824-55 JOOSEN JOS BRECHT 6 755091 BE 602095018 18.44190 1119.7869
165  184503-09 | LIMBOURG ERIK BRUSSEGE 20 10 BE 205388918 17.58500 1119.2059
166 305394-38 PILLET PETER IDEGEM 8 681560 BE 403042717 17.39020 1119.0849
167 | 197170-66 | ENNEKENS JAN BERLAAR 1 729246 BE 605219617 18.21398 1119.0533
168 106454-45 VERBERGT JAN HOMBEEK 5 714286 BE 607074018 18.08241 1118.8661
169  105930-06 VAN ROY-ROCHTUS HEMIKSEM | 17 3 BE 622209818 18.19320 1118.7170
170 306023-85 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX BAASRODE 17 2 BE 616113818 18.05410 1118.6214
171 | 162544-69 | UHLENBROCK CAPOUILL HAVRE 8 645744 BE 102027318 17.07190 1118.5265
172 282117-41 CRABBE TOM & JO VILVOORD 15 2 BE 213584115 17.58160 1118.2306
173 | 310204-95 | CROES JEANINE HARCHIES @ 2 641986 BE 103058918 17.04080 1118.1828
174 252592-04 TEAM LEUS OOSTERZE 3 695323 BE 501143317 17.51509 1118.1553

175 | 272805-41 | BONNEZ JOHAN MERKSEM @ 4
176 205726-86 DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR. KAP. OD 5
177 | 282558-94 | SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER ST.K.LEN 10

739855 BE 608754516 @~ 18.31410 & 1118.1406
3 BE 207024917  18.06402  1118.0580
4 BE 202647418 = 17.44320 @ 1117.8759
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Zone B1

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

1988 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
178 251453-29
179 | 164460-45
180 283208-65
181 | 192105-45
182 199011-64
183 | 301194-09
184 254641-16
185 ' 184503-09
185 184503-09
187 | 184503-09
188 152559-75
189 | 306023-85
190 113683-96
191 306853-42
192 164732-26
193 | 309825-07
194 310113-04
195 117671-10
196 136774-04
197 255971-85
198 146815-54
199 | 134504-62
200 197294-93
201 | 308334-68
202 170717-94
203 | 178934-66
204 164460-45
205 | 104809-49
206 103572-73
207 | 309825-07
208 191182-92
209 | 254429-95
210 254502-71
211  179256-00
212 303777-70
213 | 282117-41
214 307886-08
215 | 283094-48
216 303175-50
217 | 148301-85
218 113236-37
219 310446-46
220 310446-46
221 | 309874-56
222 177339-23
223 | 303312-90
224 310113-04
225 |101668-12
226 166404-49
227 | 135064-40
228 306106-71
229 | 177339-23
230 282558-94
231 307837-56
232 308334-68
233 | 133827-64
234 256079-96
235 | 165578-96
236 306116-81

381 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
GOVAERT PAUL

DENISSE C.& R.

VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK
SURAIN-PION

TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
PEREIRA DA COSTA MAN
DE MAESENEER PHILIP
VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN
VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN
VAN HERZEELE DANIEL
LONGLE P ET F

V WAEYENBERGHE JEROE
PRONCKAERT G & J
DUQUENNE VANDENBERG
WEYN R. EN D.
BUCACIUC

DE COCK MARC
VANDENBERGH LEON
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
DENTENEER DANIEL

DE MAEYER PATRICK
VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
VERMEULEN RUDY

VAN DEN HOVE JELLE
VAN SANDE WIM

DE SCHEPPER RUDY
VANDENABEELE ELS
CRABBE TOM & JO

DE MEYER R&L&M&L
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
PLATTEEUW-BRANDENO
BOEYKENS ROGER
ROCHART ROGER

VERVOORT PETER&MORGA
VERVOORT PETER&MORGA

VERMEULEN SEBASTIEN
COLSOULLE P.&F.
DECREMER D. - FIEVET
DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN
HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
BREYNAERT FRANS
ENGELS JULES & YVES
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
COLSOULLE P.&F.
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
MARSILLE HADRIEN
BUCACIUC

STEENHAUT ANDRE

VAN DER MAAS HUIB
LIEVENS DANY
SAUVAGE-DURAN
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SOUILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
ONKERZEL
RIIMENAM
HALLE
SCHOONAA
KAPELLEN
ERPE-MER
HERDERSE
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
HAUTRAGE
BAASRODE
SOIGNIES
DENDERWI
STEENHUI
DENDERLE
HORRUES
ELENE
FRAMERIE
HEMELVEE
SCHEPDAA
TONGRE-N
VRASENE
DILBEEK
TEMSE
LONDERZE
RIIMENAM
PERONNES
OPWIJK
DENDERLE
AAIGEM
MOERBEKE
BAMBRUGG
ROOSDAAL
NEIGEM
VILVOORD
HAMME
HUIZINGE
WICHELEN
VOORDE
QUEVAUCA
STABROEK
STABROEK
BUGGENHO
QUIEVRAI
MAINVAUL
HORRUES
VREMDE
DENDERLE
PUTTE
TRIVIERE
QUIEVRAI
ST.K.LEN
OPHAIN B
DILBEEK
BASSILLY
LOKEREN
S.U.KAPE
BORNIVAL

AD IG
EN MQ Distance Bague

6
10

43
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BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

<

Afstand Ringnummer

679300 BE 403740517
3 BE 626055617
680559 BE 214186718
703589 BE 400071118
750801 BE 622304817
697279 BE 400787718
701798 BE 403846715
11 BE 205398018
12 BE 205382818
13 BE 202412516
643214 BE 101514117
3 BE 616110318
660418 BE 117225217
2 BE 412348718
684301 BE 414351518
3 BE 402931117
662665 BE 108633017
3 BE 406310818
637885 BE 101650818
680826 BE 424513915
2 BE 203561715
654642 BE 106063116
731705 BE 416561518
3 BE 204214218
4 BE 416400718
713607 BE 211428318
4 BE 612402918
2 BE 102935917
703401 BE 204123517
4 BE 423572918
2 BE 417410917

677140 BE 420387716
2 BE 412352618
4 BE 200988117
2 BE 423425516
3 BE 200152517
2 BE 423831717
2 BE 204414918
2 BE 400146918
684157 BE 420744016
646101 BE 107743818
746150 BE 617899718

2 BE 617899218
708436 BE 401874218

2 BE 105406616
662162 BE 104962118

2 BE 108523717

3 BE 602005518
692068 BE 402484617

4 BE 606636116
650980 BE 101725118
BE 101992817
BE 202648918
BE 101505915
BE 204200418
BE 108842815
BE 418576115
BE 214101218
BE 115628318

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

17.37420 1117.8213
18.11571 1117.4299
17.39031 1117.4077
17.59470 1117.1922
18.42216 1116.6652
17.54269 1116.6320
17.58380 1116.3869
18.00340 1116.1294
18.00340 1116.1294
18.00380 1116.0114
17.06230 1115.9483
18.07170 1115.8130
17.21530 1115.7908
17.42120 1115.5750
17.43331 1115.3111
17.50580 1114.7281
17.24399 1114.3501
17.48300 1114.2134
17.02310 1114.1772
17.41040 1114.1599
17.49210 1114.0857
17.17500 1113.6524
18.27180 1113.1979
17.54039 1112.6982
18.21130 1112.4362
18.11291 1112.4298
18.14591 1112.1747
17.13080 1111.5571
18.02529 1111.4258
17.53030 1111.0007
17.52200 1110.6845
17.39510 1110.3386
17.54560 1110.2128
17.49090 1109.9007
17.46040 1109.8620
18.03130 1109.4891
18.15291 1109.3736
17.45020 1109.2570
18.04201 1109.0354
17.46581 1108.9013
17.12410 1108.8373
18.42580 1108.7473
18.43010 1108.6650
18.09110 1108.3455
17.01070 1108.0678
17.27370 1108.0046
17.28159 1107.6446
18.32440 1107.4077
17.55030 1107.2202
18.23260 1106.5016
17.18201 1106.4785
17.02040 1106.2277
17.51010 1106.2054
17.38280 1105.8026
17.58109 1105.4063
17.33499 1105.2103
18.15200 1105.1142
17.59270 1105.0282
17.35000 1104.9950
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Zone B1 SOUILLAC BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire ==
. - BDB - RFCB
Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30 =
\ >

Fosults T

1988 Oude/Vieux 381 Deelnemers/Participants
NR Licentie Naam Gemeente AD IG Afstand Ringnummer Bestatiging Snelheid
NO License Nom Commune EN MQ Distance Bague Constat. Vitesse
237 | 254429-95 VAN DEN HOVE JELLE MOERBEKE | 15 2 BE 403286817 17.42540 1104.8132

238 309825-07 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE 43
239 | 173787-60 PAPPAERT HERMAN & LI SCHELLEB @ 9

5 BE 404506016  17.56370 1104.6770
703052 BE 412624517 @ 18.06540 & 1103.8656

1

4

9
240 256079-96 VAN DER MAAS HUIB LOKEREN 4 3 2 BE 400092316 18.16040 1103.8598
241 | 250586-35 VAN EXTERGEM-ROELS WICHELEN | 5 2 2 BE 400186018 18.07370 1103.7902
242 130151-74 VETS-V.D.BRIEL HOBOKEN 3 1 731122 BE 622201218 18.32244 1103.7359
243 | 182689-38 V.D.EECKHOUT MARC KALKEN 21 2 7 BE 408350517 @ 18.10399 @ 1103.5658
244 221705-60 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE DENDERLE 8 4 691721 BE 403271017 17.56501 1103.5137
245 | 165578-96 LIEVENS DANY S.U.KAPE 12 7 4 BE 202982018 18.00190 1103.5088
246 109900-96 VANDERWALLE-CASIZZI LA LOUVI 14 1 3 BE 102630117 17.23450 1103.4509
247 | 106454-45 VERBERGT JAN HOMBEEK 51 2 BE 614692516 18.17211 1103.3972
248 111333-74 ARYS LUC LIEDEKER 6 5 2 BE 214150118 17.57570 1103.3633
249 | 254865-46 DE ROUCK ALIDOR ST-LIEV- 5 1 | 691512 BE 421400615 17.56461 1103.2976
250 241166-24 DUSAIWOIR-LEBLUD ERBAUT 8 6 2 BE 102021715 17.20530 1102.9825
251 | 307705-21 COSIJN ANDY D'WINDEK 3 3 3 BE 412253118 17.49241 1102.9095
252 161412-04 FONTEYN FREDDY & FRA APPELTER 7 2 685012 BE 414014518 17.51140 1102.6646
253 | 206276-54 VAN NIEUWENHOVE-JANS LEDE 9 4 4 BE 403684317 18.04090 1102.6271
254 308171-02 LEJEUNE MICHEL ESTINNES 12 7 3 BE 102783017 17.14121 1102.5542
255 | 137529-80 BOURLARD P & F HARVENG | 7 6 4 BE 102005718 @ 17.09510 @ 1102.3472
256 282117-41 CRABBE TOM & JO VILVOORD 15 5 4 BE 200152617 18.07290 1102.0633
257 | 164732-26 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUI 4 | 4 2 BE 414349318 17.50571 1102.0197
258 242932-44 MIRABELLE ADRIEN GHLIN 5 3 645730 BE 104214417 17.16080 1101.6777
259 | 254502-71 VAN SANDE WIM BAMBRUGG 6 5 3 BE 403105617 17.59580 1101.3424
260 240017-39 DEGAND BR-VI-MA LIGNE 11 7 6 BE 100148017 17.27260 1100.8073
261 | 304183-88 BREUSE DAVID THIEUSIE 20 1 654640 BE 100020716 17.24421 1100.7872
262 308334-68 BUCACIUC DILBEEK 19 4 5 BE 204209418 18.00509 1100.7337
263 | 241193-51 GOOSSENS-DRUART HYON 7|2 2 BE 101561418 17.12361 1100.6697
264 156517-56 DECLERCQ MARC EVERBEEK 6 2 2 BE 427518313 17.44000 1100.0814
265 | 103572-73 DE MAEYER PATRICK OPWIJK 8 3 2 BE 213952618 18.09329 1099.8403
266 255395-91 BONTINCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLEB 3 1 702077 00400664818 18.08280 1099.6298
267 | 307886-08 DE MEYER R&L&M&L HAMME 4 3 3 BE 410068517 18.21171 1099.4941
268 165578-96 LIEVENS DANY S.U.KAPE 12 1 5 BE 200835516 18.02380 1099.4678
269 | 272805-41 BONNEZ JOHAN MERKSEM 4 | 3 2 BE 604540517 18.43160 1098.9034
270 309825-07 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE 43 7 6 BE 402935917 18.00150 1098.3086
271 | 309825-07 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE 43 9 7 BE 423674317 18.00170 1098.2505
272 190350-36 DE SLOOVER-DE MEERSM HOFSTADE 3 2 700476 BE 412198717 18.07530 1098.1256
273 | 307097-92 VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE KERKSKEN 10 3 | 691636 BE 403462017 17.59560 1097.9511
274 141717-00 DE ROOCK DANIEL LENNIK 2 1 686991 BE 214103518 17.56050 1097.2836
275 | 148301-85 BOEYKENS ROGER VOORDE 4 3 2 BE 403631617 17.53432 1096.8976
276 309825-07 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE 43 10 8 NL 135263918 18.01100 1096.7135
277 | 307869-88 DE WOLF FREDERIK OUDEGEM 4 2 704578 BE 422154317 18.12390 1096.3635
278 307869-88 DE WOLF FREDERIK OUDEGEM 4 4 2 BE 422153517 18.12490 1096.0792
279 | 220268-78 CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES 4 2 2 BE 105386116 17.14079 1095.8471
280 255191-81 VERCAUTEREN ANDRE EKSAARDE 8 1 715856 BE 428361012 18.23160 1095.8098
281 | 306023-85 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX BAASRODE 17 16 4 BE 616126118 18.19480 1094.3198
282 308273-07 F.B.l. ANTWERP KAPELLEN 2 2 2 BE 619878118 18.50540 1094.2767
283 | 164732-26 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUI 4 1 3 BE 402755517 17.55211 1094.2659
284 306116-81 SAUVAGE-DURAN BORNIVAL 14 2 4 BE 110060415 17.41000 1094.1440
285 | 304183-88 BREUSE DAVID THIEUSIE 20 10 2 BE 116973317 17.28191 1094.1333
286 254710-85 BAFORT LUC TEMSE 5 3 726152 BE 417261418 18.33530 1093.7946
287 | 117671-10 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL ELENE 9 | 5 4 BE 406311018 18.00140 1093.4696
288 307616-29 JOOS WANNES-SEPPE OPPUURS 2 1 713120 BE 613180417 18.22250 1093.0438
289 | 242701-07 MIYASHITA H.&T. SIRAULT 3 3 | 645461 BE 106744816 17.20351 1092.9180
290 254429-95 VAN DEN HOVE JELLE MOERBEKE 15 8 3 BE 403293217 17.49440 1092.6312
291 | 308171-02 LEJEUNE MICHEL ESTINNES 12 11 4 BE 102788217 17.19310 1092.6137
292 283094-48 WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT HUIZINGE 5 4 3 BE 204408818 17.54450 1092.0048
293 | 164370-52 BERCKMOES ROGER OORDEGEM 2 1 697718 BE 411788817 18.08570 1091.9759
294 309825-07 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE 43 30 9 NL 513313118 18.04060 1091.6401
295 | 113236-37 ROCHART ROGER QUEVAUCA 10 4 2 BE 107743618 17.21580 1091.4483
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Zone B1

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

1988 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
296 190076-53
297 | 199639-13
298 223658-73
299 | 182689-38
300 305394-38
301 | 214215-39
302 304183-88
303 | 155657-69
304 194667-85
305 | 255971-85
306 125920-14
307 | 152914-42
308 154082-46
309 173787-60
310 201159-78
311 142668-78
312 307935-57
313 | 302464-18
314 255191-81
315 | 190350-36
316 306044-09
317 | 182689-38
318 282863-11
319 | 199639-13
320 307542-52
321 | 303175-50
322 143322-53
323 | 144590-60
324 146815-54
325 | 130436-68
326 175619-49
327 | 224859-13
328 170078-37
329 310113-04
330 190076-53
331 103572-73
332 144590-60
333 1 196411-83
334 228229-85
335 | 281941-59
336 182689-38
337 | 228421-83
338 106454-45
339 | 255188-78
340 199639-13
341 | 176299-50
342 191824-55
343 | 254865-46
344 308334-68
345 | 165578-96
346 139950-76
347 255111-01
348 133500-28
349 | 199639-13
350 240017-39
351 | 240017-39
352 256079-96
353 | 167800-87
354 114926-78

381 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

KESSELAERS RONNY
VAN CEULEBROECK DANI
MOUREAU J P
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
PILLET PETER
V.LOOY-V.NIEUWENHUYS
BREUSE DAVID

LUYCKX RAPHAEL
MEERT ANDRE

V WAEYENBERGHE JEROE
VAN OYSTAEYEN-PICKEU
KEYNEN ROGER

BEYENS JOS & KEN
PAPPAERT HERMAN & LI
BAEYENS GOMAR
DEMARET MICHEL
CARPENTIER KRISTOF
VISSERS-DE KONINCK
VERCAUTEREN ANDRE
DE SLOOVER-DE MEERSM
V.WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
DEPREZ WERNER

VAN CEULEBROECK DANI
HENNIXDAL PHILIPPE
PLATTEEUW-BRANDENO
DURAND ROGER

VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
PRONCKAERT G & J
LIARTP & F

FIERENS FRANS
LIEMANS ALINE

FAMILIE DE KERPEL
DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN
KESSELAERS RONNY

DE MAEYER PATRICK
VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
ANDRY JACQUES
COPPENS ANDRE
THUMAS THIERRY & BAR
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
VAN GEET FRANS
VERBERGT JAN
STEVENINCK BENNY

VAN CEULEBROECK DANI
DE GROOT EDDY
JOOSEN JOS

DE ROUCK ALIDOR
BUCACIUC

LIEVENS DANY
VERSWIJVEL-VAN DE VE
VAN WYMEERSCH JOHAN
VAN DE MAELE JOHAN
VAN CEULEBROECK DANI
DEGAND BR-VI-MA
DEGAND BR-VI-MA

VAN DER MAAS HUIB
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN DEN TROOST FRANC
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SOUILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente

Commune

ZANDHOVE 26
BALEGEM 15
FAMILLEU 10
KALKEN 21
IDEGEM 8
WETTEREN | 7
THIEUSIE 20
BELSELE- 5
ZELLIK 6
HEMELVEE | 7
BOECHOUT 3
NIJLEN 4
WIINEGEM 2
SCHELLEB @ 9
ZOTTEGEM 2
GHISLENG @ 3
ERWETEGE 2
DEURNE 6
EKSAARDE 8
HOFSTADE | 3
STEENHUI 6
KALKEN 21
HALLE 4
BALEGEM | 15
HOUDENG- 4
WICHELEN | 20
HOUDENG- 14
ASSE 10
SCHEPDAA 6
MONTIGNI | 10
EDEGEM 3
NAAST 8
MOORSEL 3
HORRUES | 8
ZANDHOVE 26
OPWIJK 8
ASSE 10
CUESMES 4
OUTER 3
NOSSEGEM| 5
KALKEN 21
DENDERBE | 12
HOMBEEK 5
HAMME 12
BALEGEM 15
PUTTE 6
BRECHT 6
ST-LIEV- 5
DILBEEK 19
S.U.KAPE 12
NIJLEN 3
BAVEGEM 2
DEFTINGE 9
BALEGEM | 15
LIGNE 11
LIGNE 11
LOKEREN 4
BEERSEL 6
RAMSDONK 3

PrOoNooOoRwNNwQoarroBogaBvrronvEBrRrRrRRPRARPORBWORRMRPRPOWRNRRPPROORADR NN

3

2
657600

8

2
704278

3

2
697648

2
732166
735145
739066

2
686047
665143
684430
735835

2

2
684205

9
681036

3
651745

3

3

3

3
656038
729714
658731
700595

N WSsW

687257
702697
10
705701
3
7
4
725237
2
2
6
6
735303
695123
678116
5
7
8
3
685538
2

<

BE 608493918
BE 403704317
BE 106626818
BE 408348217
BE 410511015
BE 408581317
BE 116970717
BE 414839018
BE 207836618
BE 421631516
BE 602418316
BE 621807917
BE 617283018
BE 404393915
BE 420992717
BE 105202618
BE 405865816
BE 627082616
BE 413294114
BE 403736815
BE 412894718
BE 400214716
BE 208735716
BE 403716517
BE 103031817
BE 400149518
BE 100267714
BE 202710018
BE 210872516
BE 119012914
BE 621155816
BE 116920118
BE 412556717
BE 108635117
BE 608494118
BE 210059115
BE 202700418
BE 100512416
BE 413580318
BE 202396717
BE 408331617
BE 402490617
BE 612533717
BE 410292117
BE 426512814
BE 605463315
BE 602212217
BE 420796617
BE 212358818
BE 214101518
BE 623126514
BE 406915018
BE 403186617
BE 426508214
BE 105122118
BE 105111118
BE 418576515
BE 204526618
BE 230223315

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

18.48310 1091.3925
18.02200 1091.1824
17.32390 1091.1806
18.18009 1091.0488
17.54430 1090.9906
18.15359 1090.8919
17.30071 1090.8515
18.32180 1090.8501
18.09400 1090.6430
17.54290 1090.2229
18.41380 1090.1275
18.44280 1089.9649
18.48051 1089.9312
18.15050 1089.8623
17.59410 1089.5111
17.40300 1089.5053
17.58130 1089.4808
18.45445 1088.9294
18.27280 1088.8096
18.13300 1088.5408
17.58359 1088.4614
18.19389 1088.3057
17.55520 1088.1487
18.04140 1087.9135
17.29100 1087.7524
18.16541 1087.4914
17.31571 1087.4361
18.11111 1086.8657
18.04550 1086.7710
17.33529 1086.3685
18.41430 1086.3420
17.36250 1086.2680
18.15020 1086.1377
17.40079 1086.1016
18.51590 1085.8447
18.17580 1085.5512
18.12001 1085.4832
17.21110 1085.3215
18.03200 1085.1426
18.17471 1084.7689
18.21519 1084.6049
18.20410 1084.5537
18.28381 1084.4944
18.29260 1084.2157
18.06360 1083.8690
18.39100 1083.7913
19.06550 1083.4739
18.08161 1083.4189
18.10579 1083.3602
18.12270 1082.6679
18.49180 1082.4422
18.12261 1082.0130
17.57000 1081.5247
18.08070 1081.2929
17.38180 1081.1425
17.38190 1081.1129
18.29410 1081.0748
18.04200 1080.7220
18.29310 1080.6793
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Zone B1 SOUILLAC BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire ==
. - BDB - RFCB
Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30 =
\ >

Fosults T

1988 Oude/Vieux 381 Deelnemers/Participants

NR Licentie Naam Gemeente AD IG Afstand Ringnummer Bestatiging Snelheid

NO License Nom Commune EN MQ Distance Bague Constat. Vitesse

355 | 306106-71 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERE 6 5 2 BE 102606017 17.32251 1080.6112
356 133500-28 VAN DE MAELE JOHAN DEFTINGE 9 5 2 BE 412099318 17.57350 1080.5195
357 | 170717-94 DE COCK MARC TEMSE 7 5 BE 416412618 18.40440 1080.0671
358 161412-04 FONTEYN FREDDY & FRA APPELTER 2 BE 402575517 18.04230 1079.8077
359 | 197906-26 DENEUFBOURG YVON ESTINNES 643408 BE 102673417 17.25570 1079.6342
360 309098-56 DESCHUYFFELLEER NICO HERFELIN 677813 BE 412920218 17.57540 1079.4920
361 | 165578-96 LIEVENS DANY S.U.KAPE 7 BE 201071017 18.14240 1079.3917
362 128772-53 VAGENENDE DANNY SCHELLEB 703156 BE 411718217 18.21350 1079.1498
363 | 177902-04 DEVROYE ANDRE MECHELEN 717948 BE 616584117 18.35180 1079.1342

364 131102-55 MORTELMANS KRISTOF RANST
365 | 255395-91 BONTINCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLEB

736572 BE 621812318  18.52335  1079.1341
BE 413122217 @ 18.20390 @ 1079.0394

366 305394-38 PILLET PETER IDEGEM BE 412574018 18.01480 1078.7591
367 | 197906-26 DENEUFBOURG YVON ESTINNES BE 100646016 17.26280 1078.6990
368 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NIVELLES BE 108548318 17.50100 1078.5165

369  125920-14 VAN OYSTAEYEN-PICKEU | BOECHOUT
370 144590-60 VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY ASSE
371 161412-04 FONTEYN FREDDY & FRA | APPELTER

BE 602416616 @ 18.49050 @ 1078.1681
BE 201256317  18.16241  1078.0944
BE 414015318 @ 18.05320 @ 1077.8538

372 166404-49 BREYNAERT FRANS DENDERLE BE 421252616 18.12090 1077.7357
373 | 191824-55 JOOSEN JOS BRECHT BE 602233017 19.10490 1077.4444
374 225451-23 JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT RIJKEVOR BE 602177318 19.12328 1077.2793
375 | 281865-80 LUYPAERT VANESSA BEIGEM BE 207205017 18.26460 1076.7096
376 197906-26 DENEUFBOURG YVON ESTINNES BE 100640816 17.27370 1076.6233

377 | 129037-27 KRUPA-KRASOWSKI ROBE A OBOURG
378 117671-10 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL ELENE
379 | 303175-50 PLATTEEUW-BRANDENO WICHELEN
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71 BE 108476717 | 17.32440 @ 1075.5519
BE 406303718  18.10570  1075.1868
BE 400146818 @ 18.24311 @ 1074.8362

380 101668-12 HOK JOS VERCAMMEN VREMDE BE 602006218 18.52510 1074.7836
381  309825-07 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE BE 422945518 18.14030 1074.7753
382 304183-88 BREUSE DAVID THIEUSIE BE 100028616 17.39071 1074.7337
383 | 167499-77 VAN LAER GEBROEDERS PULLE 740377 BE 612843317 18.59164 1074.1414
384 113236-37 ROCHART ROGER QUEVAUCA 3 BE 107743718 17.31310 1074.1199
385  254250-13 EEMAN CHRIS LEEUWERG 687481 BE 422180816 18.10190 1073.6578
386 169187-19 V.MOESEKE ROB & STEF LOKEREN 2 BE 423261316 18.35080 1073.3878
387 | 167800-87 VANDEPUTTE GERARD BEERSEL 2 BE 200273317 18.08420 1073.3333
388 112736-22 SLOOVEN FRANCIS BRAINE L 678267 BE 109442518 18.02050 1073.0658
389  241193-51 GOOSSENS-DRUART HYON 3 BE 101562718 17.27371 1073.0126
390 255104-91 DE WOLF DORINDA WICHELEN 703747 BE 400081018 18.25550 1072.9214
391 159116-36 DUMONCEAU-HONORE FAMILLEU 2 BE 101542018 17.43460 1072.8246
392 210974-96 GEERINCKX LUC&BART&J WOMMELGE 736925 BE 602411717 18.56570 1072.7491
393 | 254710-85 BAFORT LUC TEMSE 2 BE 417261118 18.47120 1072.2859
394 182689-38 V.D.EECKHOUT MARC KALKEN 11 BE 408343017 18.29229 1072.2409
395 | 251960-51 FARJALLAH KERIM SERSKAMP 701037 BE 400759418 18.23500 1072.1953
396 191824-55 JOOSEN JOS BRECHT 4 BE 602082818 19.14210 1072.0395
397 | 114406-43 DE PAEPE ROGER HILLEGEM 2 BE 408140318 18.13570 1071.8130
398 113236-37 ROCHART ROGER QUEVAUCA 4 BE 107744118 17.32580 1071.5368
399 | 138918-14 HENDRICKX BOUDEWIJN RIJKEVOR 757750 BE 621041818 19.17188 1071.3074
400 113236-37 ROCHART ROGER QUEVAUCA 5 BE 100646716 17.33200 1070.8856
401 | 112561-41 VETS PAUL EN DAVE BROECHEM 737410 BE 618432918 18.58390 1070.8052
402 306044-09 V.WAEYENBERGHE DANNY STEENHUI 2 BE 412894818 18.09149 1070.3274
403 | 303517-04 VERDEYEN FRANCIS STEENOKK 705131 BE 210063318 18.28519 1070.2208
404 144590-60 VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY ASSE 6 BE 200802917 18.21371 1069.4635
405 | 184920-38 CROWETR & F BOIS D'H 653610 BE 100241016 17.41100 1069.4464
406 165578-96 LIEVENS DANY S.U.KAPE 8 BE 229235716 18.20240 1069.4342
407 | 308334-68 BUCACIUC DILBEEK 7 BE 204203918 18.19249 1069.2639
408 133500-28 VAN DE MAELE JOHAN DEFTINGE 3 BE 412096318 18.04360 1068.5723
409 | 108201-46 MUREZ-MARICHAL WADELINC 647759 BE 100627617 17.36320 1067.9693

410 126536-48 V.D.SCHRAELEN EN ZOO RANST

411  251453-29 BROOTCOORENS E.-DEL | ONKERZEL
412  254429-95 VAN DEN HOVE JELLE MOERBEKE
413 | 282558-94 SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER ST.K.LEN

736194 BE 620406515  18.59270 1067.7990
2 BE 420487516 @ 18.06180 @ 1067.5782
4 BE 403288417  18.05000  1066.3622
6 BE 200823117 @ 18.14180 @ 1066.2300
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Zone B1

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

1988 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472

Licentie
License
205726-86
202706-73
210974-96
254429-95
184741-53
226546-51
104349-74
143322-53
136774-04
151949-47
201470-01
302464-18
190076-53
251453-29
157860-41
304553-70
105930-06
173787-60
111333-74
135064-40
176827-93
307211-12
175203-21
179256-00
310113-04
240017-39
223322-28
309825-07
254502-71
306109-74
240016-38
208387-31
270941-20
251587-66
167499-77
138086-55
254502-71
208081-16
307623-36
240708-51
201624-58
308171-02
191824-55
282863-11
182689-38
282264-91
199639-13
143322-53
253470-09
283212-69
305959-21
145020-05
307623-36
301945-81
310131-22
307097-92
242932-44
104349-74
303312-90

381 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
PEPERMANS BART
GEERINCKX LUC&BART&J
VAN DEN HOVE JELLE
VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
BAUWENS JULIEN
COURTMANS PAUL
DURAND ROGER
LONGLE PETF

DE MAESSCHALCK LUC
MERTENS DIRK
VISSERS-DE KONINCK
KESSELAERS RONNY
BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L
JACOBS W-J&ZOON
LIMBOURG WESLEY

VAN ROY-ROCHTUS
PAPPAERT HERMAN & LI
ARYS LUC

ENGELS JULES & YVES
VAN INGELGEM FRANS
MEERSMAN JIMMY

DE KEMPENEER FER

DE SCHEPPER RUDY
DUMONCEAU SEBASTIEN
DEGAND BR-VI-MA
MATTHYS ERIC

VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
VAN SANDE WIM
VENDERICKX BART
GUILLEAUME MEISTER
KERKHOFS CAROLUS & H

RAEYMAEKERS-LOUSBERG

DE RIJCK HANS & VICT
VAN LAER GEBROEDERS
TIELEMANS LUC

VAN SANDE WIM

VAN DE VELDE H.
FERRARI JORGI
HANNART OLIVIER
VERLEYEN-GODITIABOIS
LEJEUNE MICHEL
JOOSEN JOS

DEPREZ WERNER
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
MOENS JEAN

VAN CEULEBROECK DANI
DURAND ROGER

DE KEERSMAEKER D&P
BAERT THIERRY

HOK VD BRANDE
COESENS-LIEMANS
FERRARI JORGI
MAILLEUX DENIS
DOUCHAMPS ALAIN
VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE
MIRABELLE ADRIEN
COURTMANS PAUL
DECREMER D. - FIEVET
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SOUILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
KAP. OD 5
ST KATW 2

WOMMELGE 13
MOERBEKE 15
BALEGEM 22
SERSKAMP 6
TERALFEN
HOUDENG-
FRAMERIE
ZELE
RESSEGEM
DEURNE
ZANDHOVE
ONKERZEL
OPWIJK
BUGGENHO
HEMIKSEM
SCHELLEB
LIEDEKER
PUTTE
WIEZE
VRASENE
MOLLEM
ROOSDAAL
HORRUES
LIGNE
SMETLEDE
DENDERLE
BAMBRUGG
OETINGEN
BLATON
BERLAAR
RANST
NINOVE
PULLE
PUTTE
BAMBRUGG
BORSBEEK
WILRIJK
SENEFFE
FLOBECQ
ESTINNES
BRECHT
HALLE
KALKEN
GRIMBERG
BALEGEM
HOUDENG-
KRUIBEKE
LIEDEKER
MEERDONK
BRAINE-L
WILRIJK
EUGIES
ASPELARE
KERKSKEN
GHLIN
TERALFEN 14
MAINVAUL 12

= = N =
N~Nfoowoounowoowlsarogony~o TR

I
w

= = s N =
o5 rorrEwoRFoRroKoohrwo wwhANN©O®WD

2

PRrNNERrRPNMNOwwoRwaRwwowhrhwrwWw NNNMNNOWNREQoRorbroowrvARrRRERRPNRANMNMNYM MR

4
720988
2
5
2
700838
3
4
2
2
691071
2
5
3
705720
708831
4
3
3
5
704396
730269
701215
5
4
9
4
11
4
682036
643173
727408
735248
687297
2
723779
5
735214
728606
657581
670823

go N Nva o

726470
691539
2
664666
2
636379

N BDNNDN

<

BE 207023817
BE 618242416
BE 602409117
BE 412640718
BE 412775618
BE 413331917
BE 203023118
BE 100270014
BE 101658118
BE 400491816
BE 411498214
BE 606601517
BE 608490718
BE 412511518
BE 232357115
BE 401882618
BE 623935715
BE 417252916
BE 214149318
BE 617432817
BE 412466417
BE 417893218
BE 202749318
BE 200989517
BE 105498018
BE 105113918
BE 413270217
BE 422938318
BE 403104117
BE 201184317
BE 105141718
BE 621804518
BE 602769318
BE 422919718
BE 619324418
BE 605174517
BE 420335216
BE 618677218
BE 622234918
BE 110081616
BE 106945616
BE 102789617
BE 602086718
BE 208808915
BE 415060218
BE 207193617
BE 406809915
BE 501186817
BE 415938218
BE 202894518
BE 422629918
BE 106459218
BE 622239518
BE 104352517
BE 423365917
BE 417455617
BE 420717817
BE 201042017
BE 104964618

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

18.37542 1065.7740
18.46349 1065.6334
19.01350 1065.5621
18.05440 1065.1321
18.18310 1064.8547
18.28140 1064.7258
18.22120 1064.4496
17.45030 1064.2777
17.29380 1063.7918
18.38100 1063.7720
18.19470 1063.5407
19.01535 1063.5119
19.06330 1063.1369
18.09030 1062.9841
18.33580 1062.8847
18.36574 1062.7842
18.53440 1062.7594
18.31340 1062.7077
18.22000 1062.6641
18.50250 1062.6209
18.32550 1062.5710
18.57160 1062.5701
18.29571 1062.5248
18.16490 1062.4262
17.53499 1062.2497
17.49140 1062.0536
18.28300 1061.6811
18.22210 1061.1006
18.24000 1060.8700
18.13180 1060.2145
17.36460 1060.0005
18.56160 1059.9495
19.03416 1059.9035
18.18319 1059.7740
19.08574 1059.2602
18.53219 1059.1397
18.25060 1059.0887
19.04120 1059.0810
18.58060 1058.8664
17.51020 1058.8498
18.03390 1058.6649
17.38300 1058.5275
19.23220 1058.4893
18.13320 1058.2762
18.38319 1057.5655
18.36510 1056.9064
18.22520 1056.8636
17.49360 1056.4622
18.57430 1056.3507
18.24421 1056.2658
19.08260 1055.8488
17.59329 1055.7823
19.00190 1055.4663
17.32580 1055.4132
18.20050 1055.3755
18.25230 1055.3152
17.41540 1055.2868
18.27520 1055.2807
17.57330 1055.1542
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Zone B1 SOUILLAC BELGISC E VERSTANDHOUDING

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30 @ KBDB RFCB
1988 Oude/Vieux 381 Deelnemers/Participants \I 9(? “/ttf @

NR Licentie Naam Gemeente AD IG Afstand Ringnummer Bestatiging Snelheid

NO License Nom Commune EN MQ Distance Bague Constat. Vitesse

473 | 197906-26 DENEUFBOURG YVON ESTINNES |21 7 4 BE 100647016 17.40070 1054.5655
474 300059-38 WOUTERS MICHEL BRASSCHA 7 2 746155 BE 604642917 19.17330 1054.5615
475 | 143322-53 DURAND ROGER HOUDENG- 14 12 6 BE 119124616 17.50530 1054.2786
476 303175-50 PLATTEEUW-BRANDENO WICHELEN 20 4 5 BE 400140718 18.37201 1054.1932
477 | 128772-53 VAGENENDE DANNY SCHELLEB 2 2 2 BE 423274417 18.37060 1054.0489
478 133827-64 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 7 2 4 BE 105903014 18.03130 1053.9220
479 | 133827-64 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 7 5 5 BE 108847215 18.03430 1053.0905
480 272805-41 BONNEZ JOHAN MERKSEM 4 1 3 BE 608752316 19.12350 1053.0495
481 | 282264-91 MOENS JEAN GRIMBERG 6 @2 3 BE 207190117 18.39310 1052.6967
482 190076-53 KESSELAERS RONNY ZANDHOVE 26 7 6 BE 608493418 19.13340 1052.5342
483 | 141149-14 VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC 'RIJMENAM |15 15 720665 BE 611165918 18.54430 1052.5010
484 281383-83 LAMBERT PHILIPPE ITTRE 10 4 2 BE 109991716 18.06110 1052.3617
485 | 255104-91 DE WOLF DORINDA WICHELEN 2 | 1 2 BE 416325416 18.38440 1052.3582
486 130151-74 VETS-V.D.BRIEL HOBOKEN 3 3 2 BE 622206718 19.04534 1052.1406
487 | 205999-68 DERNIE FR ET LAURENT BORNIVAL 9 2 | 667886 BE 108571118 18.04550 1051.9270
488 124060-94 DEPONT GERARD QUIEVRAI 16 8 631987 BE 104527418 17.31269 1050.7752
489 | 113236-37 ROCHART ROGER QUEVAUCA 10 9 6 BE 107742818 17.44530 1050.7701
490 304183-88 BREUSE DAVID THIEUSIE 20 9 5 BE 116970917 17.53031 1050.6994
491 | 199639-13 VAN CEULEBROECK DANI BALEGEM |15 1 7 BE 425022716 18.26460 1050.5877
492 151949-47 DE MAESSCHALCK LUC ZELE 7 4 3 BE 400472116 18.46340 1050.5646
493 | 252592-04 TEAM LEUS OOSTERZE 3 3 2 BE 420455317 18.32139 1049.9694
494 159361-87 BAETENS IVAN&WILLY SINT NIK 7 6 2 BE 416328618 19.00059 1049.7069
495 | 179625-78 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE BERNISSA | 6 6 2 BE 107690918 17.40432 1049.5268
496 254429-95 VAN DEN HOVE JELLE MOERBEKE 15 15 6 BE 403280917 18.15140 1049.4498
497 | 254429-95 VAN DEN HOVE JELLE MOERBEKE | 15 2 7 BE 412632218 18.15150 1049.4227
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